

# PURCHASE REQUEST CHECK APPROVAL

## ITEM DESCRIPTION

[Download PDF! \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/download\\_PR/1021013725\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/download_PR/1021013725)

**PR Number** : 1021013725

**Total Price** : IDR 1,500,000

**Attachment** : [Click here \(https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR\\_1021013725.JPG\)](https://iot.slsi.co.id/assets/lampiranpr/PR_1021013725.JPG)

## Details PR

No.	Item	A	Material	Short Text	Quantity	Unit	Delivery Date	Plant	Matl.Group	PGR	Value
1	10	K		Cable Scun SC50-10	100.000	PC	31.08.2023	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	600,000
2	20	K		Socket IFM EVC005 @5m	2.000	PC	31.08.2023	PT SLCI	Supplies	DBA	900,000

### Purpose:

[10] [10] Boiler FD Fan  
[20] [20] WKB Machine

GL: 523073

CC: 2011-10000

**Dibuat Oleh,**  
91709(Robby M)  
2023-08-01 15:11:31

**Checked by,**  
90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)  
**Approved at 2023-08-02**  
06:01:40

**Budget Control,**  
90696(Mukhtar L)  
**Approved at 2023-08-03**  
16:22:01

**Approved by,**  
90156(Mochamad Nugrahaputra)  
**Approved at 2023-08-03**  
17:10:54

PT Raja Listrik Indonesia  
 Ruko Golden Boulevard Blok C No.18  
 BSD City  
 Tangerang Selatan, Banten 15322  
 Indonesia

**Invoicing address:**

SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA PT  
 Surya Cipta City Of Industry  
 Jl.Surya Tekno Kav. I-T1-3 Kutamekar - Ciampel  
 Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361  
 Indonesia  
 ☎ 0267-8610361/2/3  
 📠 0267-8610360

**Shipping address:**

SCG LIGHTWEIGHT CONCRETE INDONESIA PT  
 Surya Cipta City Of Industry  
 Jl.Surya Tekno Kav. I-T1-3 Kutamekar - Ciampel  
 Karawang - Jawa Barat 41361  
 Indonesia

**Nama Kontak :**

Diki (Mr.)

**Jabatan Kontak :**

Purchasing

**Email Kontak :**

dikisetia@scg.com

**Telepon Kontak :**

0813-8008-2577

**QUOTATION # SO/2023/01543**

**Quotation Date:**

01/08/2023 10:38:18

**Expiration Date:**

08/08/2023

**Sales:**

Putri Dwi Trisnaning 0857-2747-0290

putri.trisnaning@rajalistrik.co.id

**Payment Terms:**

30 Net Days

**Incoterms:**

DDP

No.	Description	Delivery	Quantity	Unit Price	Price
1.	SCUN SC50-10MM FORT		30 PCS	4,710.00	Rp 141,300.00
2.	750-462 Modbus TCP/UDP Fieldbus Coupler connects ETHERNET to the modular WAGO I/O System	INDENT 10-16 WEEKS	3 PCS	7,500,000.00	Rp 22,500,000.00
3.	EVC005/ADOAH040MSS0005H04 5M SOCKET IFM	READY STOCK IF UNSOLD	5 PCS	457,000.00	Rp 2,285,000.00

Note's:

- \*Price Quoted with IDR Currency
- \*Base on Euro/USD Currency, if Rate Up to 5% Will be Follow the rate
- \*Cancellation PO/WO/SPK, 50% payment will be charge from the total PO
- \*Payment should be full amount
- \*For a minimum order purchase of 1,000,000  
 Goods will be sent according to the courier schedule  
 or can be sent via expedition, the cost is borne by the customer
- \*Due to Covid-19, delivery might vary at the time of order**

<b>Subtotal</b>	Rp 24,926,300.00
Taxes	Rp 2,741,893.00
<b>Total</b>	Rp 27,668,193.00

Compliments, comments and suggestions please contact or WA :

MOD(Manager On Duty) +62811 170 822

E-mail : hm.teknik@yahoo.com

Operational hours : Mon-Fri, 08:00am - 17:00pm (Jakarta Time)

